Electro-Voice | ELX200-18SP 18" Powered Subwoofer
ELX200-18SP 18" Pow-
ered Subwoofer
▪ EV QuickSmart Mobile application: quickly and
wirelessly configure, control and monitor up to six
ELX200 loudspeakers simultaneously, and receive
immediate notification during critical performance
conditions. Bluetooth® is available in select countries.

Loudspeakers Installation manual (F.01U.326.891).
2 | ELX200-18SP 18" Powered Subwoofer
Ordering information
ELX200-18SP-US 18" powered subwoofer, US cord
Powered 18-inch subwoofer US cord, black
Order number ELX200-18SP-US
ELX200-18SP-EU 18" powered subwoofer, EU cord
Powered 18-inch subwoofer EU cord, black
Order number ELX200-18SP-EU
ELX200-18SP-AP 18" powered subwoofer, AP
Powered 18-inch subwoofer Asia-Pacific regions, black
Order number ELX200-18SP-AP
ELX200-18SP-GL 18" powered subwoofer, Global, No
BT
Powered 18-inch subwoofer two cords, No Bluetooth®,
black
Order number ELX200-18SP-GL
ELX200-18SP-W 18" powered subwoofer, white
18" powered subwoofer, white
Order number ELX200-18SP-W
Accessories
ELX200-18S-CVR Padded cover for ELX200-18S, 18SP
Padded cover for ELX200-18S/18SP, black
Order number ELX200-18S-CVR
3 | ELX200-18SP 18" Powered Subwoofer
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5